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Mark Grant

Smith Custom Construction
Bill Mace Homes

Bill Mace Homes

Reda Home Builders
Grant Construction

Bill Mace Homes

Reda Home Builders

Bill Mace Homes

Reda Home Builders
Reda Home Builders

Reda Home Builders

Reda Home Builders

Reda Home Builders

Reda Home Builders

Reda Home Builders

Grant Construction

Grant Construction

Reda Home Builders

Smith Custom Construction
Smith Custom Construction
Reda Home Builders

Reda Home Builders

Reda Home Builders

Reda Home Builders

Reda Home Builders

ACRES SQFT BEDS BATHS CONSTRUCTION
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0.3
0.28
0.34
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0.57
0.27
0.2
0.25
0.5
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0.7
0.25
0.28
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0.3
0.27
0.99

2100
2197
2504
2504
2461
2450
2800
2570
2710

2650
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42 Full, 2 Half

4
4

43 Full, 2 Half
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25
3.5

3
3.5
3

2 Full, 2 Half

3.5
3
3

3.5
3.5

3
3.5
3.5
3.5

Partial Brick / Vinyl Siding
Partial Brick

Partial Brick / Vinyl Siding
Partial Brick / Vinyl Siding
Partial Brick / Vinyl Siding
Partial Brick / Vinyl Siding
Partial Brick / Vinyl Siding
Partial Brick / Vinyl Siding
Partial Brick / Vinyl Siding
Partial Brick / Vinyl Siding
All Brick

Stone / Partial Brick

Stone / Partial Brick

Partial Brick / Vinyl Siding
Partial Brick / Vinyl Siding
Partial Brick / Vinyl Siding
Partial Brick / Vinyl Siding
Partial Brick / Vinyl Siding
Partial Brick / Vinyl Siding
Partial Brick / Vinyl Siding
Partial Brick / Vinyl Siding
Partial Brick / Vinyl Siding
Partial Brick / Vinyl Siding
Partial Brick / Vinyl Siding
All Brick

Stone / Partial Brick

FLOORING

Carpet / Tile / Laminate
Carpet / Tile / Laminate
Carpet / Finished Wood / Tile
Carpet / Finished Wood / Tile
Carpet / Finished Wood / Tile
Carpet / Tile / Laminate
Carpet / Vinyl

Carpet / Finished Wood / Tile
Carpet / Finished Wood / Tile
Carpet / Finished Wood / Tile
Carpet / Tile / Other

Carpet / Finished Wood / Tile
Carpet / Finished Wood / Tile
Carpet / Finished Wood / Tile
Carpet / Tile / Laminate
Carpet / Finished Wood / Tile
Carpet / Tile / Laminate
Carpet / Tile / Laminate
Carpet / Finished Wood / Tile
Carpet / Finished Wood / Tile
Carpet / Vinyl / Tile

Carpet / Finished Wood / Tile
Carpet / Finished Wood / Tile
Carpet / Finished Wood / Tile
Carpet / Finished Wood / Tile
Carpet / Finished Wood / Tile

PRICE
346,900
369,900
378,900
378,900
384,900
389,900
402,900
404,900
412,500

419,900
419,900

419,900
419,900
419,900
429,000
429,900
429,900
429,900
429,900
435,000
435,000
459,900
459,900
469,900
499,900



